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February 25, 2013

Ohio Public Utilities Commission
180 East Broad Street
Columbus, OH 43215-3793

Dear Commissioner,

Fredy A. Barrera with residence at 5308 Deforest Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43232 and Telephone
Home Number 614-834-1609, Cell Number 614-499-2507, Account Number
0019072781272432, AQUA, Inc. 762 W. Lancaster Avenue, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489.

My complaint against AQUA is for the charges or bills for services provided during the months
of November-December 12 and December 12 and January 2013. Attached is the monthly bill
statement from AQUA from April 2012 to January 2013. AQUA became a water service
provider since April 2012 and its bills are not clear in how charges are applied, for example the
Chart Bar for Water Usage History where AQUA compare Average Daily Usage in Gallons
against Current Month change every month and the data fluctuate creating a unclear function.
Also I constructed an Excel Sheet to show how its bills charges are applied and the unclear
explanation. I first contacted AQUA on 4 January 2013 in regard to my bills and their course of
action was to send a technician to read the meter for 8 days, then schedule a Field Supervisor
(who never showed up) to evaluate the case. Then AQUA and I scheduled an inspection for
January 2013 and I pay $133.00 service charges to an independent Water Service Company to
conduct the inspection at the same time, and their finding was no licking in the house. After that
on 21 January 2013, AQUA changed the meter for testing (see attached letter and results) where
results showed no problem with the meter. I contacted Mr. Sam Frazzini, Production and Field
Supervisor in regard to the letter and results. I told him that I never requested to change the meter
(the latter stated that I did) and asked to explain his finding. He stated that the letter is a standard
letter and that it is AQUA procedures to change the meter in cases like mine and that the meter
test results are based on the last 30 days of the meter operations. I asked him that since the meter
was replaced on 21 January and he tested on 31 January, the results did not reflect how the meter
functioned during the months of Nov-Dec12. He agreed and stated that the tester machine
AQUA uses can only go back 30 days (another discrepancy).



[ have been talking to two or three different AQUA about my case with not positive agreement.
The offered a settlement payment plan and offered a 20% reduction in the total amount due
which [ feel is unfair.

I would like to ask the Qhio Public Utilitics Commission to evaluate my situation and ask AQUA
for a better solution. I thing that based on my historical water consumption data, an average
monthly charges for the months in dispute is fair. I can be contacted by phone at (614) 834-1609,
cell (614) 499-2507 or email barrerafredy@hotmail.com

FREDYA. BARRERA
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AO U A_ Aqua Ohio, Inc. T: (614) 882-6586
N

5481 Buenos Aires Blvd. F: (614) 882-2176
Westerville, OH 43081 www.aquaamerica.com

January 31, 2013

Fredy Barrera

5308 Deforest Dr.

Columbus, OH 43232

RE: Requested Water Meter Test

Dear Customer,

Per your request, your water meter was removed and tested. The test report is attached. The water
meter was found to be within industry performance standards. ‘

Due to the cost of site visits and meter change out, any time a water meter is removed a new water
meter is installed. Per Aqua Ohio's Tariff, there is no cost to a customer for one meter test every three
years.

if there are any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

ol P

Sam Frazzini
Production and Field Supervisor

Cc. Meter Test File

Attachment

An Aqua America Company
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Aqua Ohio
Franklin County District

Meter Test Report

TestDate: _| /31 /13 Test Time: _ (1.5 3 AmM

Tested By:

Seam

Freazz i

Meter removed from

Meter Removal Date:

530%  DerotestT De

WA/ K

by

ir@HR LD TB WH service area.

(Circle area)

T L1

Was customer given opportunity to witness test?

YES

7 No

Send copy of Report to customer? _ v~ YES NO
Reason for Testing
Office | Frozen | PUCO | Leaking Other Stopped Customet Customer
Request Comptaint Request”
L
Meter Manufacturer Model Units of Meter Serial Remote Serial
Size Measurement Number Number
/8 pRerrons| T | Cwfr 8302547 | /A
Meter Reading Before Testing |94 5% | Units
Meter Reading After Testing O 20l |
Water Used for Testing 7 1Co £
Flow (gpm) Percent Average Percent’ Acceptable Unacceptable
Ya o SH Stocd
2 O (Yo FraT ~©
15 O.Z-o/o éM }\b /Q.SL—O"‘J l/

« Average percentage must be no greater than 1.5% fast or slow.

Comments: C osmomze - Fecry [Sapricea

1) Meters shall be tested per the procedure published in the current OAW Tariff for both flow and
accuracy.

2) Meter must be tagged & identified.

3) Keep Meter until _o/3{ /{3

Report completed by:%ﬂﬂj 7 %#\_p
ature 7
[

Distribution: Customer, Service Area Supervisor, Service Area Fiie, Division Supervisor.

(date)

1/21/13

Date

@iCommom\Franklin County Qperations\Administration\Forms\Weter Test Report Form REV05172012.doc
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We Respond When Your Plumbing Won't

Phone; 614-25-DRAIN

Wabsite: www.thewaterworks.com

wmcre 526659

s

Tech ID I ] ssosmrocknu * Columhus, Chio 43229 Job # !'.v" {p
T WE . - v <
I euckd { LA Haens Date | 4 3. [
. CLIENT PO# / WORK ORDER# S e il e oS . 10-7 Arrived 10-8 Done
' EEENY m:f Lff,. Ry ¢ O O }
NOT TO EXGEED (NTE) $ e A 1 S— .
CIMENU [RTAM CIESTMATE CIWARRANTY | (e i@ =i o & Liig-13¢ ~ 7w | |Job Complete? [XYES - CINO
AUTHORIZATION FOR COMMENGEMENT OF SERVICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF PRE-SERVICE PROPOSAL: i —
The mmﬁ""mm that shese is the owner of the property or the owner's agent, and has the TASK# EE 'DESCRIPTION OF WORK PRICE
autharity 0 order said sarvice. The Watsrworks hersby disclosss and the undsrsigned (hereinafter “Cliemt™)  * [JDRC1 5 12 MONTH EXTENDED WARRANTY .
heraby acknowletiges that aged and deterioratsd plumbing fidures, piping, and appurtenances may no longer ;
be ssrviceable. Client hereby agraes (o hold The Waterworks harmless from and defend The Waterwarks against | (] DRC2 8-9 | SEWER W/iN FOUNDATION !
any and all claims or liability for damage to those items or otherwise resulling from conventional repair etforts, -6-7 | INTERIOR BRANCH/STACK !
Client hereby authorizes the service as dc and agrees to all !ermsmdcqcﬁitlons sta!edon I:l DRCAV 28-29 | VIDEQ INSPECT!QN |
St o e G o o aﬁ&“i‘.‘ﬁ;“é’;ﬁ Ei&ﬁ?ﬁi?ﬁg e [CIDRC3 | 1-2 | MAIN SEWER LINE :
A RE - i) I
i i UANE e 0 DS e e 172 T INTERIR AN _ ;
Client appraised of any d they gogur’ - e i
X oo Py TR e e [JDRCA3 | 41-42 | ADDITIONAL CABLE (over 100 ] !
X 7 [JDRCS | 18-19 | SMALL DRAIN :
e — 12-13 | TUB/SHOWER !
X Print ame: 22-23 | BAR OR LAUNDRY :
STOPPAGE CLEANED FROM 14-15 ) KITCHEN ;
20-21 | FLOOR DRAIN )
16-17_| LAVATORY - '
[IDRCY7 | 24-25 | TOILET STOPPAGE: !
HBLADES CABLE LOCATION OF MAIN C10s1 10-11 T DOWNSPOUT ;
[acs 63 CUSTOMER SUPPLIED FIXTURES - |
CIFS 14-15 | KITCHEN SINK i
LENGTH | OPENED | RAN EXITS CIFS [ 16-17 | LAVATORY SINK :
|_nean_ | Front | sioe CIFR 69| FAUCET REPAIRS :
Neeon 84 l H JGb 73 | GARBAGE DISPOSAL - v
/\cﬂpﬂm of Work: 11 Clond s Hime S 83| SUMP PUMPS —~ INSTALL o
Nedee el dy Lo Slagy und i T 51 | TOILET/URINAL REPARR (minor) :
x\ coaef vl b U MLL(_' Lt e e ar 52t TOILET/URINAL REPAIR (major) i
Tore o To k it e oo st o f N T4 87 | TUBULAR, SHUT-OFFS & SUPPLIES :
—\ - — = !\ (” ::f e 4: : '“"f 178 89 | TuB & SHOWER REFAIRS :
N t« oo & Gnden L uw e TTWH 53 [ WATER HEATER INSTALL !
liJ b G IS (Cedbns o e one A [CIWR 84 | WATER HEATER REPAIR !
doooihie Eacd oL Lot ﬁgg ¢ ol o WS 91 | WATER MAIN REPAIRS o [
T s ‘1 " l\-\ . L '\...4 < .3; ne 4 = L{: (g F i I fj,\} . @ ¢ J;'i%‘fzf{ ‘(‘*(" A \ IW
\~.' i L - . o {eih, N L: Cud e - H\“’ 8 R S Ve S & ';;1'\? 5. C‘f/}: -
N S ‘} 2y Ty ‘ll\ A Soe gt ] :
{ RN VR 41’ ’ - :
7 " GUARANTEE ON SUMMARY OF LABOR
; SERVIGE FERFORMED -
I t YEAR NEW INSTALL (G _7‘____TE0H}D D)W:E T. HRS ] “RLY RATE TUTA|L
& :ﬁ'{ P4 ? £ A o . .- g;ﬁﬁmw L s 0 H !
i IS T i [ ] . STOPPAEGE {Deain) o O H T !
S 3 . Dm}’s“;ﬂmﬂoﬁmm ) ]
A7 ik - 1 : S SRR P Additional Services L
g fuanany 4 ol Tie” REASONS DESCRIED Task Total/Labor TET
: B AN S R e ) T3 TORET STOPPAGES Parts i
EXSAN - . wnt ] CANNOT BE GUWRANTEED ] Ma-ch] L
: *TRIP CHARGE 35 00
Coses ., [CallOut oo
Subtotal L
7 MhagER GRAND TOTAL \ ,-f\‘ ,'.’ : o
This Sarvice was D__._DW ; tﬁrwoﬂw_mrge l
COMPLETION 0F 52 Check# i
X it sgnaurs: |CJ Credit Card OMC  [J0ISC IVISA 3 CIAMX
X print hame: L Authorization #
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AQUA

RE:

Pt 539 0

Dear Customer: fﬂ
We visited your properly on / / g al / 279 in response to your recent bill inquiry. At Mat time, we
nerformed the following actions:

D Re-read the meter
E Verified the meter and transponder {remote read device) information were correst
E Verified there were no leaks on Aqua lines or al the meter

\ﬂ Checked the leak indicator on the meler

[_—_] Other:

Ouvr field investigation confirmed the following:
D Verified your meter and, if applicablce, transponder (remote read device) information
ﬁm the timc of the invesligation, the leak indicator on the meter did not indicale any leaks

[] At the fime of the investigation, the leak indicator showed there was water flow while, by
confirming with customer, all faucets and appliances were off indicating there may be leak

There was no evidence of a leak on Aqua’s lines or equipment
The reading from 1he transponder (remote read device) matched the reading on the meler

[:] We have identified a possible ervor in your meter reading and will review your account.

[ Other:

Additional Comments:

P!.cas.c refer 1o the HIC/Leak Detection kit, provided afier your initial inquiry, or www.aguaamerica.com and
clicking on lhr: fVater Srmert link for tips on reducing water consumption or identifying potential internal issucs.
For other inquiries, please contact o customer service represemative at 1877 WTR.AQUA (1.877.987.2782).

. Ty
Field Service Representative: ' - !

.


http://www.aquaamaica.com

AQUA.

RE:

Dear Customer; ﬂ‘/

We visited your property on / / 9 / ]3at jov/ ‘? in response to your recent bill inguivy. At that time, we
performed the fallowing actions:

“E7Re-read the meter

E;Vcriﬂcd the meter and transponder (remote read device) information werc carrect

ﬁ\leriﬁed there were no leaks on Aqua lines or al the meter

H Checked the leak indicator on the meter

D Other:

Our field investigution canfitmed the foltowing:
;a Verified your metcr and, if applicabie, Iransponder (vemote read device} information
\E{ At the time of the investigation, the legk indicator on the meter did nol indicate any leaks

D At the time of the investigation, the leak indicator showed there was water flow while. by
confirming with customer, all faucets and appliances were off indicating there may be leak

\ﬂ'Thcrc was no evidence of a leak on Aqua’s lines or equipment
‘E The reading from the transponder (remole read device) matched the reading on the meter

D We have identified a possible ervor in your meter reading and will review your account.

[:l Other:

Additional Comments:

Pl.easle refer to the HIC/Leak Deteclion Kil, provided afier your initial inquiry, or www.aquaamerica.com and
clicking on 1hel Water Smart link for lips on reducing water consumpticn or identifying potential internal issucs.
For other inquiries, please contact a customer service representative at 1.877.WTR AQUA (1.877.987.2782).

Field Service Representative:
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Service To: Account Number
FREDY BARRERA
AQy A ot Clurio 001907278 1272432
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLUIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
Agua Ohio Inc. Toli Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?,,. Contact us before the due date,
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax. 866,780.8292 Bill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aquaamerica.com February 08, 2013 $ 1,272.31 March 04, 2013
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days ~ ReadType  Meter Readings Usage Units
New Meter 89613231 58 02/06113 16 Actual 660 660  Cubic Feet
0H2IM3 Actoal 0
Old Meter 83031547 5/8 01/2113 14 Acwal 3940 400  Cubic Feet
“We have exchanged your meter during this biiling period. 01/0713 Acwal 3500
Average Daily Usage = 35 Cubic Feet Total Days: 30 Totat Usage: 1060 Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill .c....c..c.ccoeevvver e, $ 1,003.52 worr
Tatal Payments Received 0.00 I S S
Remaining BAIANnCe .......vcevuu e reeressressinernirrnstsesssesarns 1,093.52 3 [
Customer Charge Water............ccooo.coviievvemoresnen. 8.55 3
7.929 gallons @ $0.0091725 per gallon... 1273 g“'; ______________
Current Water Charges.........o.coovverveeimnnnnininnc s 81.28 A R B W — R
Current Sewer Charges ..., 97.51 o
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 03/04/13 .........cccocovviee. $ 1,272,310 Feb Mar Apr May Jun Juf Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Febs
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date...................  $1,281.25 Read Types: R Actuai O estimated @B customer

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

® For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.comfaquaonline today to make the switch!

*= Would you like to quickly and easily leam important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
autemated notification system by clicking an the Agua Naotify button at www.aquaamerica.com,

Keep top portion for your records. .
Return this portion with your payment. Service Tor

AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill

Aqua Chio Inc.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue » Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

Cyce22F3 1up=1267474
v “* Seqe45190

1272432

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR

COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917

D:1-2

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Account Number - Please print on your check

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
03/04/13 $ 1,272.31
After Pay This Amount
03/04/13 $ 1,281.25
Amount Enclosed

L]0 U

Please make check payable to
Aqua OH
MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB

00190727812724320000001272318


http://www.aquaamerica.com

Service To: Account Number

AOUA 500 pErORESY o 001907278 1272432
—— COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
Aqua Ohio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?,.. Contact us before the due date.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Tatal Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aguaamerica.com January 09, 2013 $ 1,093.52 January 31, 2013
Meter Data Meter Size Billing Period Days Read Type Meter Readings Usage Units
83031547 518 01/07113 33 Actual 39000 2,800  Cubic Feet
12105112 Actua 36200
Average Daily Usage = 84 Cubic Feet Total Days: 33 Total Usage: 2,800  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gatlons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ..o vercrenvrinen e $ 811.89 :::
Total Payments Received..........c..cccoocevvvrvensieveerinniens 150.00 3 o
Remaining Balance .......ccveiieunnninesiosss e venens 661.89 2t o0
Customer Charge Water..................c.ccocovunee. 8.55 5‘2 50
14,900 gallons @ $0.0091725 per gallon.............. 136.67 § "
Next 6,045 gallons @ $0.0064291 per gallon........ 38.87 20
Current Water Charges............ooceovvvvevviveveeneenireeens 184.09 o
CUITent SEWer CRATTES . .......ovvivve s 215.08 Jan Feb Mor Apr May Jun Jf hug Sep Det Now Dec Jar
Late Charge ........couereineeseee e 32.46 Read Types: M Actual O estimated @ customer
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 01/31113 .....cccocoevvvcrvvreeee. $ 1,093.52
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.................  $1,113.48
PN

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)
* For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperiess billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline today to make the switch!

® Would you like to quickly and easily learn important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records. )
_Return this portion with your payment. Ser::g;s: BARRERA
AQU A Watel“/ Sewer Bill 5308 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Ohio Inc. COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917
762 W, Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number - Please print on your check
001907278 1272432
On or Before Pay This Amount
01/31/13 $ 1,093.52
Seq=45851 Cyc=22F3 1up=1254147 After Pay This Amount
1272432 01/31/13 $ 1,113.48
Amount Enclosed

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $ D D D D D D

COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917 Please make check payable to

Aqua OH
MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB

00190727812724320000001093529

0n-2


http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://wvw.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

Service To: Account Number

AQUA T A 001907278 1272432
N COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # QH2502412
Aqua Ohio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date,
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 Www.aquaamerica.com February 08, 2013 § 1,272.31 March 04, 2013
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  Read Type Meter Readings Usage Urits
New Meter 89813231 58 02/06/13 16 Actual 660 660 Cubic Feet
01121113 Actual 0
Old Meter 83031547 58 012113 14 Actual 3940 400  Cubic Feet
"We have exchanged your meter during this billing period, 01073 Actual 3500
Average Daily Usage = 35 Cubic Feet Total Days: 30 Total Usage: 1,060  Cubic Feet
T CF equals 7.4805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill $ 1.093.52 :::: N
Total Payments Received........ 0.00
Remaining Balance ..............ciicceniamnnnimsnccnnceeenie 1,093.52 E 2
Customer Charge Water..............ccooovvecermnrornecrnennn. 8.55 - E I I
7,928 gallons @ $0.0091725 per gallon................ 7273 - T & .
Current Water Charges .............coverermciveenercsnennneen: 81.28 RN S N —
Current Sewer Charges ..., 97.51 o
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 03/04/13 .......coovvoveri. $ 1,272.31 Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.... $1,281.25 Read Types: T Actual [0 estimated @ customer

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

®* For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Agua Online. Now you can enjoy the canvenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www .aquaamerica.com/aquaoniine today to make the switch!

® Wouid you like to quickly and easily leam important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify buttor at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records. .
Return this ml'tfon with your payment. Service To:

AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill 5308 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Ohic Inc. COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

762 W. Lancaster Avenue  Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number - Please print on your check

001907278 1272432

Cn or Before Pay This Amount
03/04/13 $ 1,272.31
Cyc=22F3 1up=1267414 Seqe45190 After Pay This Amount
1272432 03/04/13 $ 1,281.25
Amount Enclosed

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $ , .
COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917 Please make check payable ta

Aqua OH
MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB

00190727812724320000001272318


http://www.aquaamerica.com
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S R SN0 S SO rov rav v
" N ) - )

Service To: Account Number
AOUA FREDY BARRERA 001907278 1272432
A —— COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # QH2502412
L
.qua Ohio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aquaamerica.com December 07, 2012 $ 811.89 December 31, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  Reac Type Meter Readings Usage Urits
83031547 5/8 1210612 30 Actual 36200 5100  Cubic Feet
11/05/12 Actual 31100 |
Average Daily Usage = 170 Cubic Feet Total Days: 30 Total Usage: 5700  Cubic Feet
1 CF eguals 7.4805 galions _
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill .............ccocomreceee $ 264,79 :‘;
Total Payments ReCRVEd...............ccceoveveeevvenieenionrencnns 120.97 8 o0
Remaining Balance ...............cocoemnecnrionenenissinssnnes 143.82 . 2z 0
Customer Charge Water.... 8.55 %g w0
14,900 galions @ $0. 0091 ?25 per gallon 136.67 g" m
Next 23,251 gallons @ $0.0064297 per gallon ...... 149.48 = 0
Current Water Charges.. I 294.70
Current Sewer Charges ........... 360.47 " "DecJon Fab Mar Apr May n 4 &g Sep Oct Nov Dec
Late Charge ... - 12.90 Read Types: I Actual [ estimated B customer
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 12!31!12 ......................... $ 811.89
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date................... $ 84465
e

DUPLICATE BILL

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

* Forus, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to intraduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline today to make the switch!

* HIGH BILL ALERT - Your usage appears higher than usuai. For information on high usage and leaks, visit hitp://watersmart.aquaamerica.com

* Would you like to quickly and easily learn important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records. . e e TR
Return this portion with your payment. Ser;::;s BARRERA
AQ_UA Water/Sewer Bill 5308 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Ohio Inc, COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917
762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number - Please print on your check
001907278 1272432
On or Before Pay This Amount
12/31/12 $ 811.89
Seq=45864 Cyc-22F3 Tup=1241059 After Pay This Amount
1272432 12/31/12 $ 844.65
Amount Endosed

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $

—~  COLUMBUS QOH 43232-5917 Please make check payable to

Aqua OH
MAIL TO ADDRESS CN BACK OF THIS STUB

00170727812724320000000811891%


http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://wvw.aquaamerica.com/aquaonllne
http://watersmart.aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com

b OFSC FSC OOH4EST

' ’ Service To: Account Number
FREDY BARRERA
AOUA DY BARRERA 001907278 1272432
- COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
et
qua Ohio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987,2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.

762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bifl Date

Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aquaamerica.com November 07, 2012 $ 264.79 November 29, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Billing Pericd Days  Read Type Meter Readings (fsage Units
83031547 5/8 11705112 33 Actual 31100 800  Cubic Feet
10/03/12 Actual 30300
Average Daily Usage = 24 Cubic Feet Total Days: 33 Tatal Usage: BOD  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ..o $ 281.97 ﬁ
Total Payments ReCeiVed........ovoevvennieveercrnivesenieninns 161.00 8 30
Remaining Balance ......oummmumeorsmrsssmmmnesssasmosnsisses 120.97 2 5 300
Customer Charge Water...............oowvverneeereeroninnens 8.55 £ =
5,984 gallons @ $0.0091725 per gailon............... 54.89 -4 %0
Current Water Charges..........ocovvveienenncinerenecaninonnens 63.44 = 0 [
CUent SeWer ChaIges .............ccoouvvvveremscisnseessissceesariens 73.59 il § H A
Late ChArge ..o 6.79 Now Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 11/2912.......ccnvnveneee. $ 264.79 ReadTypes: M Actual O Eestimated B customer
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.................. $271.64
P

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

DUPLICATE BiLL

® For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline today to make the switchi
® Would you like to quickly and easily ieam important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new

automated notification system by clicking on the Agua Notify button at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records. -
Return this partion with your payment.

AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill

Aqua Ohio Inc.
762 W, Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

Seq-50004 Cyc=22F3 1up=1228756
1272432

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR

COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917

. ) | Papsiia.
Service To:
FREDY BARRERA

5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Account Number - Please print on your check

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
11/29/12 $ 264.79
After Pay This Amount
11/29/12 $ 271.64
Armount Endosad

L1000 00

Please make check payable to
Aqua OH
MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB

001907278127243200000002L4793


http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

Service To: Aooount Nurnber
AOUA FREDVBARRERA 001907278 1272432
— COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
N
.qua Chio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aguaamerica.com December 07, 2012 4% 811.89 December 31, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  Read Type Meter Readings Usage Units
83031547 58 1210512 30 Actual 36200 5100  Cubic Feet
1140512 Aclual 31100
Average Daily Usage = 170 Cubic Feel Total Days: 30 Total Usage: 5100  Cubic Feel
1 CF equals 7.4805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ..........ccoveveeirciviicciriann, $ 264.79 13
TOtal Payments RECEIVEM .......u.voourreissreresnnrersssesecene 120.97 s o
Remaining Balance 143.82 . 2 §owm
Customer Charge Water... B.55 z & -
14,900 gallons @ $0. 0091 ?25 per ga!lon 136.67 g’ﬁ w0
Next 23,251 gallons @ $0.00642971 per gallon ...... 149.48 < -
Current Water Charges...........coooeeeeirvicsirssnnsnensrers 294.70 o
Current Sewer Charges 360.47 Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Ju Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Late Charge .... 12.90 Read Types: BB Actual 0O estimatea B customer
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 12!31!12 ......................... $ 811.89
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date................. $ 84465
N

DUPLICATE BILL

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

® For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline today to make the switch!

= HIGH BILL ALERT - Your usage appears higher than usual. For information on high usage and leaks, visit http://watersmart.aquaamerica.com

* Would you like to quickly and easily learn important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aguaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records. ) . | PAPS1SA
Return this portion with your payment. Service To:

AQUA Water/Sewer Bill £508 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Ohio Inc. COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number - Piease print on your check

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
12/31/12 $ 811.89
Seq=45864 Cyc-22F3 Tup=1241059 After Pay This Amount
1272432 12/31/12 $ 844.65
Amount Endosed
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $ .
"™ COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917 Piease make check payable to
Aqua OH

MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB

00190727812724320000000812899


http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

Service To: Account Number

EREDY BARRERA
A QJ A 5308 DEFOREST DR 001907278 1272432
COLUMEBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRAMNKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # 02502412
Aqua Ohio Inc. Toll Free; 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.
762 W, Lancaster Avenue Fax: 856.780.8232 Bill Date Total Amourt Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aquaamerica.com October 05, 2012 § 281.97 October 29, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Bling Period Days  Reac Type  Meter Readings Uszge Units
83031547 58 100312 29 Actual 30300 \ q DB' 700 Cubic Feet
09/0412 Actual 29600
Average Datty Usage = 24 Cubic Feet Total Days: 29 / Total Usage: 700 Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gallans
Billing Detait Water Usage History
Amount Owed From LASt Bill..........o.vcrnrersrrcrsnree $ 161.00 e
Total Payments Received... 6.00 10
REMBINING BAIANCE ..vrvrrrevsss s 161.00 F,ow
Customer Charge Water.................reemrmnrirroooe 8.55 z i; -
5,236 gallons @ $0.0091725 per gallon... . 48.03 £ &
Current Water Charges...........ccorovrveee . 56.58 % Lt AN NN
Current Sewer ChATGeS .....eeeevovessoresesions . 64.39 - . N
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 10120112 .... w5 28197 Ot How Doc Jan keh Mar Apr Uy Jin M g Sop D
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.....c.c..oonee... $ 288.02 Read Types: W Actual D Estimated @ cust:

Message Center (see reverse side for other infermation}

* For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to intreduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the canvenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline today to make the switch!

* Would you like to quickly and easily learn important informationt about your water? Please et us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records. . .
 Return this portion with your payment. SH:'I:EJ:’.BARRERA
AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill R EronearoR
Aqua Ohia Ine. COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917
762 W. {ancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Accourt Number
001907278 1272432
On or Before Pay This Amount
10/29/12 % 281,97
Sy 20587 Cyc-22F3 tup= 1214530 Aftar Pay This Amount
1zra 10/29/12 $ 288.02
Amount Enclosed
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $ .
COLUMBUS OH 432325917 Please make check payable to
Agua OH

MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB
Print account number on your check

00190727812724320000000281970

n:a.z2

framnenl Dana 3


http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://wvwv.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline

AQUA

Aqua Ohio Inc
762 W. Lancaster Avenue
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

Service To:
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, QH 43232-5917

Toll Free; 877.967.2762
Fax: 866.750.8292
WWW. A UIAMerica.com

Bill Date

Questions about your water/sewer service?...

September 07, 2012 § 161.00

Account Number

001907278 1272432
FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412

Contact us before the due date.
Current Charges Due Date
October 01, 2012

Totai Amount Due

Meter Data Meter Size Biling Pericd Days  ReadType  Meter Readings Usage Units
83031547 518 00412 32 Actwal 29600 ’L{SD ' 1200 Cubic Feet
0810312 Actual W0/ N Y
Average Daily Usage = 37 Cubic Feet Tolal Days: 32 Tatal Usage: 1,206 Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4605 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed [rom Last Bill ..c...occveceversnnre oo $ 315.84 wl
Totai Payments Received.. 300.00 & £
Remaining Balance ... 15.84 ¢ w
Customer Charge WELET.........ccoowermerveriererrerinnonen 8.55 3 E oo
B,977 galions @ $0.0091725 ;)er gallnn ................ 82.34 3 50
Current Waler Charges.... 90.89 4 o
Current Sewer Charges ... 45.01 qil B N N
LAte CREIGE .ve.ecrrecvvrv e sere st ssssnssmssssrns 9.20 S Ot Huv Doc Jan P Mar Apr Whay hat I Auy Scp
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 10/0112 ...... $ 16100 Read Types: M Actual C estimated M customer
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date .................. 3 167.80

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

® Fof us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperess billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visil www.aquaamerica.com/aquacnline today o make the switch!

® Would you like 1o quickly and easily learn important information about your water? Please let us know how you wanl Lo be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify butten at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records.
Return this portion with your payment.

AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill

Aqua Ohlo Inc.

762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

Scq- 30959 Cyc=22F 3 Tup-1202082

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR

1é¢2432

COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917

General Page 2

Service To:

FREDY BARRERA

5308 DEFOREST DR

COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917
Account Number
001907278 1272432
On or Before Pay This Amount
10/01/12 $ 161.00
After Pay This Amount
10/01/12 $ 167.80
Amount Enclesed

UL LU

Please make check payable to Agua OH.
Print your account number on your check,
then mail to address on back.

00190727812724320000000161007


http://www.aquaa
http://vww.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

Service To; Account Number
FREDY BARRERA
A Qt{J A 5308 DEFOREST DR 001907278 1272432
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412

Aqua Chie Inc Toll Free: 877,987.2782 Questions about

your water/sewer service?,.. Contact us before the due date.

762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780,8292 Bifl Date Total Ameunt Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 WWW.aquaamerica.com October 05, 2012 % 281.97 October 29, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  ReadType  Meter Readings Usage Units
B3031547 58 100wz 29 Actual 30300 j‘ c.\‘; 700  Cubic Feet
09/0412 Actual 29600
Average Daily Usage = 24 Cubic Feet Total Days: 29 7 Total Usage: 700  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bi..........cooceonernnriorneeenreernnen. $ 161.00 x e e
Total Payments RECEVEd ... 000 : B0
Rertaining BAIANCE .........ivmsmsrrssssimrce 16100 I wpe
Customer Charge Water.................... 8.55 5
5,236 gatlons @ $0.0061725 per gatlon................ 48.03 g‘E i)
Current Water CHarges.......ccoroeneececvmnnonionin 56.58 < 0 F
Current Sewer Charges ... 64.39 L | N M
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 10/29/12 .u.cevrcrrecienre $ 28197 Oct Nov D Jan Fus War Apr May Jun Lt Aug Sep O
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date ................ § 288.02 Read Types: R Actual O estimated B customer

Message Center (see reverse side for ather information)

® For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the envirenment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aguaonline todzy to make the switch!

= Would you like 1o quickly and easily learn impeoriant information abeut your water?

Please let us know how you wanl o be contacled via our new

automated natification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keaps top portion for your records.
Return this portion with your payment.

AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill

Service To;
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR

Aqua Ohlo Inc. COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917
762 W, Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Accourit Nurnber
001907278 1272432
On or Before Pay This Amount
10/29/12 $ 281,97
Seq- 28587 Cye=22F3 Tup~1214530 Aftar Pay This Amount
1272432 10/29/12 $ 288.02
Amount Enclosed

FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917

L1000

Please make check payable to

Aqua OH

MAIL TO ADDRESS ON BACK OF THIS STUB
Print account number on your check

00190727812724320000000281970

x1-2

General Page 2


http://www.aquaainerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

AOUA FREDY BARRERA - 001907278 1272432
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
: 1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
" Aqua Ohio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bilt Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 Www.aquaamerica.com August 07, 2012 $ 315.84 August 29, 2012
Meter Data Meler Size BilingPeriod Days  ReadType  Meter Readings Usage Units
83031547 58 080312 28 Actual 28400 1,300 Cubic Feet
07/06112 Actual 27100
Average Daily Usage = 46 Cubic Feet Total Days: 28 Total Usage: 1,300  Cubic Feet
1 CF equais 7.4805 gallons :
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bl .....................ooooooooorvve. $ 298,02 oo
Total Payments Received.. ..., 125.00 5 30
Remaining Balance ..........ovvrmrrrnncnmssssessarsessarssssnns 173.02 2e 300
Customer Charge Water.................. 855 1 N
9,725 gallons @ $0. 0091?25 per gallon 89.20 E’ 150 b
Current Water Charges.... 87.75 = s = Ikl
Current Sewer Charges .................................................. 4507 " ! amuu 1.
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 08/29/12 ....................... $ 315.84 v Sep Oct Nov Dec Jon Apr Wy Jundokug
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date................... $32298 Read Types:  E Actual U Estinsated & Customer

b rres «fre
300 - b

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

= For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaoniine today to make the switch! _

® Would you like to quickly and easily leam important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated nolification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aguaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records.

" Returr this portion with your payment, ~  ServieeTol - '
FREDY BARRERA
AQUA Water ]/ Sewer Bill 5308 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Ohio Inc, COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
08/29/12 $ 315.84
Seq=35041 Cye=22F3 1up=1180165 35041 1 AV 0350 After Pay This Amount
1272432 08/29/12 % 32208
XKRXKKAUTOXxG-DIGIT 43232 C Bk P 103 Amount Enclosed
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $ .
COLUMBUS OH 43232-5017 Please make check payable to Aqua OH.
|lIllIllIII|III|III"II“|IIIIII|II[l'll"l"lllllll'llII"I"I" Print your account number on your check,

then mail to address on back,

00190727812724320000000315845

R TG



http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

et 5T, G R e ek

AQUA

Aqua Ohio Inc.

- © sanice T e
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Tel: 877.987.2782

D AT e e e e

e ACEGURETNGDer -

001907278 1272432

FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463

PWSID # OH2502412

Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.

#7762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 & Mail: custserv@aquaamerica.com July 11, 2012 $ 298.02 August 02, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  ReadType  Meter Readings Usage Units

83031547 58 07106112 3 Actual 27100 1,700 Cubic Feet
06/05/12 Actual 25400
Average Daily Usage = 54 Cubic Feet Total Days: 3 Total Usage: 1,700 Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 galions
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ..............c.c..c.c.evrvivnron $ 12283 ooy B
Total Payments Received. ..o i, 0.00 " ™0
Remaining Balance ..........c.cooeeererieecvsinscsecesemsensassenss 122.83 3 z W0y
Curmant Water Charges.................cooooovvovverereseveereceeerenns 125.19 1
Current Sewer Charges ... s 45.07 E" 156 b
Late Charge.......ocooovivveeeee e 493 L o
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 08/02/12 ............c.ccouuve.. $ 298.02 52 '"Ju A '"Dc NW De“ _ Febm i : M'
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date..................  $306.53 g Sep Ot = Aor May din
Read Types: B Actual [J Estimated @ Ccustomer

~

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

® For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aguaamerica.com/faguaonline today to make the switch!
= Would you like o quickly and easily leam important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new

automated notification systern by clicking on the Aqua Nofify button at www.aquaamenica.com.

Keep top portion for your records.
Return this portion with your payment.

AQUA  Water/ Sewer Bill

Aqua Ohioc Inc.
762 W, Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

Seq=34509 Cyc=22F3 1up=1178270 34509 1 AV 0.350

1272432

*xkxxkAUTOxx5-DIGIT 43232 C 101 P 120
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR ¥

COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917
| P L U T U P LT LU (R PR TP T R

Service To: -
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Account Number

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
08/02/12 $ 298.02
After Pay This Amount
08/02/12 $ 306.53
Amount Enclosed

HENiEN

Please make check payable to Aqua OH.
Print your account number on your check,
then mail to address on back.

00l190727412724320000000298025

LTI T

D:1-4


mailto:custseiv@aquaamerjca.com
http://www.aquaameriGa,com/aquaonline
http://www.aquaamerica.com

B W L B Sérvi'céw?a-:an“rﬁ\ E s SR ST e e N Aéc%fjn Gm _(fr.rl:-'“- .
FREDY BARRERA .
AQEJ A irrthiorie o 001907278 1272432
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
" Agua Ohio Inc. Toll Free: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 www.aquaamerica.com August 07, 2012 $ 315.84 August 29, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  Read Type Meter Readings Usage Units
83031547 58 08/03/12 28 Actual 28400 1,300 Cubic Feet
07/06/12 Actual 27100
Average Daily Usage = 46 Cubic Feet Total Days: 28 Total Usage: 1,300  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 galions
Bitling Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ..........cc...oovvvvcioeceereenires $ 298.02 wl
Total Payments Received.........c.occoviininninn 125.00 " s b
Remaining Balance ...........co v cmnmninsnsinsssisssasisnsense 173.02 §§ m
Customer Charge Water....................c.cocererree 8.55 2l
9,725 gallons @ $0.0091725 per gallon................ 89.20 g" 450 b
Current Water Changes............ocovvevecininir v 97.75 < 400
Current Sewer Charges .........c.cooovvviveeievceceeee e 4507 5‘0' A EEE i
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 08/29/12...........c..coveo.ee. $ 215.84 Aug Sep 0ot Nov Dec Jan Fen Mer Apr May Jun Jul Aug
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.................. $32298 Read Types:  NE Actual L} Estimated @ customer

Message Center {see reverse side for other information)

® For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaoniine today to make the switch!

s Would you like to quickly and easily leam important information about your water? Please let us know how you want to be contacted via our new
automated notification system by clicking on the Aqua Notify button at www.aquaamerica.com.

Keep top portion for your records.

o - ©_Retufn this porficn wilh your paymeit. serFViRc:g‘?’:BARRERA
AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill 5308 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Chio Inc. COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
08/29/12 $ 315.84
S60=35041 Cye=22F3 Tup=1189165 35941 1 AV 0.350 After Pay This Amount
1272432 08/29/12 $ 32298
xxxxxxAUTOx*x5-DIGIT 43232 ¢ 8k P 103 Amount Enclosed
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR $ )
COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917 Please make check payable to Aqua OH.
IIIIIillII"IIIlIIIlIll"l'l!llllllll"l"l"lIIIIII'IIII"I"I" Print your account number on your check,

then mail to address on back.

0019072781.27243200000003L5845

CITEEEE TR


http://www.aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline

T T Senice 0
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Tel: 877.987.2782
Fax: 866.780.8292

“Aqua Ohio Inc.

762 W, Lancaster Avenue Bill Date

i
001907278 1272432

FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412

Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.

Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date

8ryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 e Mail; custserv@aquaamerica.com June 07, 2012 $ 122.83 June 29, 2012
Meter Data Meder Size Biling Period Days  Read Type Meler Readings Usage Units
83031547 518 06/05M2 29 Actual 25400 800 Cubic Feet
05/07/12 Actual 24600
Average Daily Usage = 27 Cubic Feet Total Days: 29 Total Usage: 800  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 74805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ...................ccocovv i, $ 3268 Mg
Total Payments Received...........ccooov e 0.00 2
Remaining Balance ............coverveerncee. 32.68 3
AGIUSIMEALS ... e see e 8.51 Credit §§
Minimuem Charge Waler ..o, 9.51 g
5,984 gallons @ $0.0076549 per gallon.............. 4581 2
Current Water Charges..............c..cocccovviiniinieis 56.32 o
Cument Sewer Charges ...............ccoovvevvereeriereeneenries s 4318 dan " Aug Sep Ot How Dlec Jan Feo Near Apr May Jun
Late Charge ..o e 1.16 Read Types: M Actual [0 Eestimated [ customer
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 06/29/12 ..........ococveeenenan $ 122.83
Amount Due AFTER the Current Dug Date.................. $121.28

.

Message Center (ses reverse side for other information)

¥ Forus, being green comes naturally, That's why we're happy to introduce Agua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aguaamerica.com/aquacniine today to make the switch!

* The due date refers to current charges and any deferred payment amount only, If you do not pay your bill on time, your service could be subject to
interruption. To ensure proper credit, please remember to provide your full 16-digit account number when paying your bill,

Keep top portion for your records.
Return this portion with your payment,

AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill

Aqua Ohio Inc.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

$eq=42206 Cyc=22F3 1up=1163849 42206 1 AV 0.350

1272432

xRk RXAUTO®x5-DIGIT 43232 € 130 P 151
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR

COLUMBUS OH 43232.5917
LT P T LT T 11T R 1T

- - Service Fo: —- -
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Account Number

001907278 1272432

Cn or Before Pay This Amount
06/29/12 $ 122,83
After Pay This Amount
06/29/12 $ 127.28
Amount Enclosed

UL LI

Please make check payable to Agqua OH.

Print your account number on your check,
then mail to address on back.

00l907?c7812724320000000122639

LD DT T —


mailto:custserv@aquaamerica.com

Service To: Account Number
FREDY BARRERA
A Qy A 5cd DEPORESY DR 001907278 1272432
TN COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412
Aqua Ohio Inc. Tel: 877.987.2782 Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866,780.8292 8ill Date Total Amount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 e Mail: custserv@aquaamerica.com May 09, 2012 $ 32.68 May 31, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Period Days  Read Type  Meter Readings Usage Uniits
83031547 58 05/07112 32 Actual 24600 500  Cubic Feet
04/05712 Actual 24100
Average Daily Usage = 15 Cubic Feet Total Days: 32 Total Usage: 500  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gatlons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amount Owed from Last Bill ................cccoooorvccniiinenns $ 65.86 o
Total Payments Received ..., 124.01 o ::
Remaining Balance ........cmimernessnssssnssasasassossisrsns 38.15 Credit 2.
Minimum Charge WaLer ............o..c.ouvmrermrecnnnnnn 9.51 £ il
3,740 gaflons @ $0.0076549 per gallon................ 28.63 g"s wh
Current Water Charges.........oooeevrievvcvinciecscvecmrsennn. 3814 < wh
Minimum Charge SEwWer........cccocoriciicninonn 9.51 ¢
3,665 gallons @ $0.0117811 per gallon.............. 43.18 May Jun Jul' Aug Sep Get Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Ape May
Current Sewer CRarges ...v..vveevrrecseimiinassisrnnees 92.69 Read Types: M Actual O estimated B Customer
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 05/31112 ..........cocerrnenrneee $ 3268
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.................. $343

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

= For us, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperless billing while
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline today to make the switch!

= The due date refers to current charges and any deferred payment amount only. If you do not pay your bill on time, your service could be subject to
interruption. To ensure proper credit, please remember to provide your full 16-digit account number when paying your bill.

Keep top portien for your records.

_Return this portion with your payment. Ser;::;s: BARRERA
AQUA  Water/Sewer Bill 5308 DEFOREST DR
Aqua Ohio Inc, COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489
Account Number

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
05/31/12 $ 32.68
Seqe40794 Cyc«22F3 Tup=1162388 After Pay This Amount
1272432 05/31/12 $ 34.31
Amount Enclosed
FREDY BARRERA D D D D
5308 DEFOREST DR $ .
COLUMBUS OH 43232-5917 Please make check payable to Agua OH.

Print your account number on your check,
then mail to address on back.

00190727812724320000000032687

Di-2


mailto:custserv@aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline

e e BIVILS TO¢ o i a1 T ,
A FREDY BARRERA S
QEJ A 5308 DEFOREST DR 001907278 1272432
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917 FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER
1230463 PWSID # OH2502412

“aqua Ohfo Inc. Tel: 877.987.2782

Questions about your water/sewer service?... Contact us before the due date.

762 W. Lancaster Avenue Fax: 866.780.8292 Bill Date Total Amaount Due Current Charges Due Date
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489 e Mail: custserv@aquaamerica.com June 07, 2012 $ 122.83 June 29, 2012
Meter Data Meter Size Biling Pericd Days ~ Read Type Meter Readings Usage Units
83031547 58 06/05/112 29 Actual 25400 800 Cubic Feet
05/07/12 Actual 24600 _
Average Daily Usage = 27 Cubic Feet Total Days: 29 Total Usage: 800  Cubic Feet
1 CF equals 7.4805 gallons
Billing Detail Water Usage History
Amounf Owed from Last Bill ........cooceveieer e $ 3268 =0 T
Total Payments RECEIVEd...............oerermmeeoe oo 0.00 »r
Remaining Balance..............ccooiininean 32.68 §.’ =0
AGUSINBNES ... v heeeoes e eeseereress e es e ceeene 951 Credit X § -
Minimum Charge Water ...........cc.ccovivivvrecreeenan.. 9.51 g" o B
5,984 gallons @ $0.0076549 per gallon............... 4581 = w0l
Current Water Charges............cooeeremnnnin i 55.32 o
Currant Sewar Changes ..........oooereevveveeieeoresreeesreens 4318 din-Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jen Feb Mer Apr May Jun
Late Charga ..o oot 1.16 Read Types: M Actual O Eestimated E8 customer
Amount Due ON or BEFORE 06/29/12 ........................ $ 12283
Amount Due AFTER the Current Due Date.................. $127.28

T

Message Center (see reverse side for other information)

= Forus, being green comes naturally. That's why we're happy to introduce Aqua Online. Now you can enjoy the convenience of paperiess billing whiie
helping us take care of the environment. Visit www.aquaamerica.com/aguacnline today to make the switch!

= The due date refers to cument charges and any defemed payment amount oniy, [f you do not pay your bill on time, your service could be subject to
interruption. To ensure proper credit, please remamber to provide your full 16-digit account number when paying your bill.

Keep top portion for your records.

AQUA " '\_Nater/ Sewer Bi

Aqua Chio Inc.
762 W. Lancaster Avenue « Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-3489

Seq=42206 Cyc=22F3 1up=1163848 42206 1 AV 0.350

1272432

*kkxkk AUTOx%5-DIGIT 43232 € 130 P 1.5}
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR

COLUMBUS OH 43232-5817
II‘IIIIIIIIIIIIII'IIIII"IIII'II'II'Illll‘llllllllll'llllIlIIllll

EanS

Return this portion with your payment. -

Service To: —
FREDY BARRERA
5308 DEFOREST DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232-5917

Account Number

001907278 1272432

On or Before Pay This Amount
06/29/12 $ 122.83
After Pay This Amount
06/29/12 $ 127.28

Amount Enclosed

L L

Please make check payable to Aqua OH,
Print your account number on your check,
then mail to address on back.

0niq0727812724320000000L224839

Ll LT

-2


mailto:custserv@aquaamerica.com
http://www.aquaamerica.com/aquaonline

